Stage C C 2011
Overall Summary

Runs For
Runs Against

Matches

Won

Lost

Drawn
Winning Draw
Losing Draw
Tied

Tied 1st Inns
Abandoned
Cancelled

Toss Won / Rec
Number of Players

Number who Bowled

6321
7095

39
11
10
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19/34

100
72

For 233
For 234
In 1327.4

(28%)
(26%)
(23%)
(0%)
(0%)
(3%)
(0%)
(10%)
(10%)

(56%)

(72%)

Wkts @
Wkts @
Overs @

27.13
30.32
5.34




