## Stage C C 2011 Overall Summary

	Matches		39			
	Won		11	(28%)		
	Lost		10	(26%)		
	Drawn		9	(23%)		
	Winning Draw		0	(0%)		
	Losing Draw		0	(0%)		
	Tied		1	(3%)		
	Tied 1st Inns		0	(0%)		
	Abandoned		4	(10%)		
	Cancelled		4	(10%)		
	Toss Won / Rec		19 / 34	(56%)		
	Number of Players		100			
	Number who Bowled		72	(72%)		
Runs For	6321	For	233	Wkts	@	27.13
Runs Against	7095	For	234	Wkts	@	30.32
		In	1327.4	Overs	@	5.34